G.N. 6003 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2413469 770 ENGINEERING HK LIMITED

3236194 ACK Health Care Services Limited B RS AR AT

1665999 ALLESSENCE LIMITED

1492632 AMAZING ELITE LIMITED

2813374 ANTAIJTALE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED LI EEEIEE B AR AT

0332859 ASIA FOOD INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED FETN A IS TR T

2430440 ASIAFORD LEATHER LIMITED YNGR AR AT

2419677 AUSFUTURE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED  JE{EASEE 5 AR /A 5

2553083 Ape Power Entertainment (Hong Kong) Limited TREN RS (BB RIR AT

3181977 Arup Infrastructure Construction Company Limited

2398931 Auxilia Limited

3226957 B&R INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP COMPANY g B S TR
LIMITED H|

0149260 BANG-UP COMPANY LIMITED WRAETRAT]

2328384 BEIJING HAIYU TRADING CO., LIMITED b ETEE SATRAT

2978976 BIG KINGHILL HK TRADE LIMITED KB 5 AT

2767896 BIOHACK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FRE A YRR RS AR A

Eil

3052137 BIRDHOUSE PRODUCTION LIMITED B BT E

2317593 BOHOU INVESTMENT LIMITED HELEAREAE

3159162 BUILD-UP WORKSHOP CO. LIMITED T EAREAE

1777887 Baogarden Limited EHHEE)AIRAE]

3065579 Bihuo Technology (Hong Kong) Holding Co., Limited WK R (T )P A PR A F]

2830374 Brighton-Best (Hong Kong) Holding Limited KIESH(E AR AR A E]

3054626 Busy Bake Limited

2434715 CARNIVAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED PEEREERIRATE

2182724

CHINA HUAMI COMPOSITES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED



1781399
0518912
2749272
2971161
3183577
2766750
3130552
3144934
2620365

1797848
2611280
2566657
2964671
3178293
1235320
1636973
1631300
2632821
2614934
2821723
0419339
2853073
1585683

1493788
2766738
2760185
2475574
10957217
2792698
2266805
1214805
0460246

CHINA SHENGLI OIL CORPORATION LIMITED

CHUEN TAI PVC COMPOUND LIMITED

COIN XIAOLONG BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
COLAB Technology Limited

CONCEPT OF TIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CROWN SUCCESS INDUSTRIES GROUP LIMITED

CXYU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Capio Media International Limited

Champion China Culture Development Group Co., Limited

Champion Intellectual Property Management Limited
Chase Academic (Long Ping) Education Centre Limited
China Qipao Academy Limited

Chun Hiu Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited
DECEMBER DOTS LIMITED

DEMOHUBS LIMITED

DH BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED

DNA ASIA CO., LIMITED

Dragon Hong Kong II Limited

E and A Capital Limited

EAST SUNNY TELECOM LIMITED

EFFORT METAL MANUFACTURING LIMITED
EQUAL GROWTH LIMITED

EUROPE TOOTOO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

EX TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

EXTRA BLOOM GROUP LIMITED

Eeleven Hong Kong Limited

EverTech Machinery Co., Limited

FANCY PROPERTIES LIMITED

FAVORITE DRAGON GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FINEOS Hong Kong Limited

FLATFIELD HONG KONG LIMITED

FORTUNE (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED
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1806488
3074800
3191760
1229935
2083414

2158262
3074792
1057927
3181263
2797432
1805011
2766781
2766773
0752473
2258245
1614890

2542416
1854199
1421602
3172079
2134200
1420607
2471666
2654877
3065174
0932493
2878206
2477571
2574537
1827121
2443558

2153372

FOSHAN PARCOS CERAMICS CO., LIMITED
FULL HOUSE P&L LIMITED

GABRIELLE LIMITED

GAIN FULL (CHINA) LIMITED

GERMANY DUFFEY INTELLIGENT ELECTRICAL
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GIANT DIE & MOULD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GIVE THANKS LIMITED

GLOBAL HI-TEK PRECISION LIMITED

GLOBAL META CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GOKING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

GOLDEN NOBLE KING LIMITED

GOLDEN WELL INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GRAND FAR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GREAT WALL TRADING LIMITED

GUANG MAO WORLDWIDE COMPANY LIMITED

GUANGZHOU BAODA ELECTROTHERMAL TITANIUM
PRODUCT CO., LIMITED

Global Family International Property Limited

Global Precision Imaging Technology Limited

Global Resources Advisory Limited

Golden Cosmos Shipping Co., Limited

HAIXIANG TECHNOLOGY TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
HANSEL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HEBEI HONGKUO WIRE MESH CO., LIMITED

HENRY FISCHER GROUP CO., LIMITED

HERBALS HONG KONG LIMITED -THE-

HEROKA PRODUCTS LIMITED

HK BAIBEIZI FOODSTUFF CO., LIMITED

HK CLEVERMIND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK DAOQIANQUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK DISIYUAN GROUP LIMITED

HK FUDEXINRONG CULTURE ART CONSULTING LIMITED

HK K&K IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
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1542783
2517052
1598886
1370267
1440487
3285131

2176540
1789228
2173611
2118160
1527644
2151911
1555187

2885264
2227444
2840839
1814101
3066798
1615165
1355297
2731039
19649717
1097180
2936807
2621333
1478304
2913751

2250685
3020671
2232923
3186159
2210090

HK ZHENKUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HKBridge Financial Holdings Limited

HLCH EXIT LIMITED

HOLYKAY JEWELRY MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HENG FENG SILICONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HONGSHENG COMMERCIAL AND TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG MUXUAN TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG PEKI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIENENG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JTU LONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG LIGHTECS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG MEIDI FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG MUCCY FASHION INTERNATION CO., LIMITED
-THE-

HONGKONG NEW ENGINE COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PERFECT OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SANTONG GLOBAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WANHONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YOULI INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONOL ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HONOUR POINT LIMITED

HUAXING OPTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

HULJIN (ASIA) Limited

HUITHONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUNG KEE SEAFOOD LIMITED

Henret Technology Co., Limited

Himalayal Corporation Limited

Hong Kong Elearning Education Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yue Fu Tang Biotechnology Co., Limited
HongKong Jingwei Global Limited

Hongkong Thai Ni Si Industrial Co., Limited
HuanCheng Development Co., Limited

INHERITANCE CAREER INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
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2864190
3129659

1585416

2992925

2769266
3063715
2596060
1630583
2229706
2731672
2057242
3201136
3019646
2175463
3168186
2765378
1078399
2756995
2843555
2967107

2867663
1233060
3262688
2884563
3178478
3126961
2752624
2689740
3074706
1793905
2815714

INTELLIGENT APPLIANCES INTL LIMITED
ITALY AMANI FURNITURE GROUP CO., LIMITED

ITALY CHEMA FAMILY (HK) FASHION LIMITED

International Registered Chinese Teachers Association Co., Limited

Isey Limited

Itinni (China) Limited

JIREH ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

JTJD Hong Kong Investment Limited

JoYoung Trading International Limited

KALWIN LIMITED

KINSHENG TRADING LIMITED

Kaiser Engineering Limited

Key Source Tech Company Limited

Konnoc Ingredient Limited

LIAN YU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LIGHT LUXURY EASILY (HK) STOCK LIMITED
LINKAGE ASIA LIMITED

LINYANG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
LIYA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

LONGGANG CITY RUIDING ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LTK Company Limited

LUCK FRIEND LIMITED

Lam Tin Wai Vanessa Limited
Lash C Studio Limited

Lawrence Li 3SIX Concept Limited
Libra Therapeutics Limited

Live And Shine Limited

Loop-us Trading Limited

Lot-Rays Limited

MAISON IND LIMITED

MARCH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1444560
2473765
0784757
1531092
2768116
2453811
2727854
2710655
1754774
0507197
1146741
2766786
2635348
2124875
2878330
2747743
1962438
2129756
1513791
2812132
2981693
1082327
2713976
3007713
2160746
3183714
3177874
2973394
2594831
2218661
1270235
0261697
2262063

MASS HONOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAYDA JEWELRY LIMITED

MING KEUNG (H.K.) CO. LIMITED

MULTI FORTUNE PROFIT LIMITED

MULTI GREAT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
MULTI-LAND CHINA LIMITED

Maycas Inventions Limited

Milihk (Hong Kong) Limited

NENGBAG CORPORATION LIMITED

NEW GROWTH ENGINEERING LIMITED

NEW IDOL (HK) LIMITED

NICE FUND ENTERPRISE LIMITED

NUTEK CORPORATION LIMITED

Nishie Group Limited

ORIENT BROTHERS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Ocubase Limited

Olinda Blue Limited

PACIFIC ROAD LIMITED

PALM SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

PALM STAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PARACHUTE LIMITED

PARASIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PREMIER GROW LIMITED

PROMAX CATERING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PROSUN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

PUTE TRADING PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
Paparazzi Holding Limited

Phosphate Matrix Company Limited

QIANSHI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

QKM Robotics (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

QUALITY PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) LIMITED
REAL SPEACH LIMITED

RICH MOUNTAIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2966077
1176895
1620004
3096200
2869649
2742049
2412355
2661319
2126569
2683644
2207324
2820102
2499122
2847646
0691775
2706885
2768993
2656143

1387162
1654674
2627254
2548765
2813942
2861124
2118604
2855653
2672833
1658188
2833966
1764832
3068074

2958211

RICH YAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RONG XIN SPECIALIZED BEAUTY NAIL BUSINESS LIMITED
ROSSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ROYTIN LIMITED

Rich Gold Fund Management Co., Limited

Royal CPY Development Limited

SANYUAN ELECTRONICS (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SEA YARN FOOD LIMITED

SHEKINAH VISION PTY LIMITED

SHERSHINE TRADE CO., LIMITED

SILVER CHASE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIMPLEX ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SINCERITY INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
SOUTHERN MEDICAL PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED
SPEED WEALTHY INVESTMENT LIMITED

STAR STRIKE LIMITED

STEP MIND INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUNDERFUL PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SUNTA INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED
SYSVR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Saiyan Panda HK Limited

SeAh Trading HK Limited

Shenzhen Virtue Industrial Co., Limited

Shing Hing International Group Limited

Sparkall Trade Co., Limited

Sunglory Intl Trading (HK) Co., Limited

Sunlink Hi-tech Research Institute Limited

TEAM CHAM (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TIANQUE TRADE CO., LIMITED

TIOO Limited

TING FUNG BUILDING MATERIALS (HK) LIMITED

TOP ROYAL EDUCATION CO., LIMITED
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2871205
1022500
0654850
2713789
3149648
2624208
2064072
2721563
0793072
2822896
2924291
1549161
2768119
2274141
0502326
1572205
0325351
2946862

3032163
2932331
3146958
3127338

3152749
2732553
2220930
3078903
1792495
2966524
1545897

2364699
2418037
3030336

TOPASIA (HONGKONG) ARTWARE CO., LIMITED
TRACKPOWER MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

TUNG TAT TRADING & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

Targetwires (HK) Limited

Tonight Lounge Hong Kong Limited

UPWELL EMPRESS LIMITED

USA TATU GROUP HONGKONG LIMITED
VENCO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

VP WORLDWIDE LIMITED

VW Clinical Innovations Limited

Vision Greater China Limited

Vitalisci Products Limited

WAY JOY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
WELLGREEN (HK) CO., LIMITED

WHOLE WELL ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
WIN-FAST LINE LIMITED

WINSOME TOYS MANUFACTORY LIMITED

WORLD TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER CENTER (CHINA) CO.,
LIMITED

Wai Nam Construction & Engineering Limited
Waif Technology Limited
Whatever Group Limited

Williams Can (Asia) Biotechnology Group Holdings Limited

Winnigroup Limited

Wone Technology (H.K) Co., Limited

XIANG LONG INT'L GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
XIN KE TE TRADE CO., LIMITED

XINYINGHUI (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
YG ING 5 LIMITED

YINTAI ZIBEN GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

YONGQUANSHUN TRADING CO., LIMITED
YOUNG BABY TECHNOLOGY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

Yue Hong Asset Management Limited

T EE (B ) L AR A E]
HREE MM AR A
HERRHE S AIRAE

L HAIRAE
EEEEEEE B AIRAE]
EARHCATRAE
BEEATRAT

ERE M AR AE]
HiehEATRAE

HEBRL () B S A TR A H]
ST AR

K EFUEATR A
BT R RATR A F]
MU b O AR AE

HREETEARAT

S CEN R e &S]
EERAIRAE]

BESEEEATR AT
SCRFRITATR A

TR R R S R A TR A E]
WRRESARAE
BE(E ) HEAIRAE

HARE AR (E R A IR

N
S SR ]
2 LERHEE A S



2507990 eArk Environeering Limited B TRARAT

3100347 R IERA TR A
3100364 FAEHEGARAE
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3180012 BEFETHARAHE
3180026 BEEEHDARAT
3180030 BEEETEEARAT
3179995 BEE A EEARAT
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6 October 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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